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BRISTOL, ILLINOIS 60512

KENNEDY ROAD

WWWBLACKBERRYOAKS.COM

BLACKBERRY OAKS

*ALL TIES DETERMINED BY SCORECARD PLAYOFF STARTING ON #18 AND BACK*
Payouts are in Merchandise Credit!

2018 Fall 4-Person Scramble

Evans
Takata
Lincoln
Paulsen

Kowall
Preston
Jungels
Doogan

Turner
Francis
Grommes
Michels

Results

1 FLIGHT
55
60
61
62 (3 on #13)

2" ELIGHT
65
67 (3 on #18)
67
68

3" FLIGHT
72
73
74
75 (4 on #18)

SKINS
Team Evans
Team Burlage 3 on#11
Team Kowall 3 on #16
(%290 / SKIN)

3on#7

BLACKBERRY OAKS GOLF (
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OURSI

$400.00/team
$275.00/team
$175.00/team
$100.00/team

$400.00/team
$275.00/team
$175.00/team
$100.00/team

$400.00/team
$275.00/team
$175.00/team
$100.00/team




